MHA PRODUCTS - PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
{//

«sPRODUCTS

Safety Cabinets For Corrosive Goods

Non-metallic safety cabinets that are built to last

Heavy duty 1I5mm welded HDPE construction

Adjustable shelves

Lockabile self closing door

Storage above or in sump

Compilies with AS 3780-2004

Dual compartment cabinets allow acids and bases to be stored in one cabinet
All safety signage included
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See more information on next page
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Code Details

DG8020 Corrosive Goods Cabinet
DG8021 Corrosive Goods Cabinet
DG8026 Corrosive Goods Cabinet
DG8027 Corrosive Goods Cabinet

Storage
Capacity (L)
50
100
160
250

Compartment

Single
Dual
Dual

Dual

No. Of
Shelves

2
4
4
6

Internal
Dimensions
HxWxD (mm)

585x460x430
585x460x430
985x460x430
1580x515x370
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DG8027

External
Dimensions
HxWxD (mm)

800x500x470
800x985x470
1225x985x470
1820x1100x450

Visit www.mhaproducts.com.au for more images and details

ABOUT MHA PRODUCTS

Unit
Weight
(kg)

39
67
93
135

At Manual Handling Australia (MHA), we have the largest range of manual handling and workplace materials handling equipment in Australia. This
includes thousands of workplace and storage items suited to every workplace and lifting equipment and trolleys for almost every application. Our
products aim to eliminate or reduce manual handling effort in the workplace, while boosting productivity and ensuring workplace safety.

MHA has over many years spent countless hours on product development and sourcing to ensure we can get products to make your workplace not
only safer but more efficient.

MHA sources products from all over the world and sells them direct meaning there is no middle man or middle margin added giving you the best
possible price and faster service. We also offer customised solutions with trolleys, lifters and many other materials handling equipment to ensure
you have the perfect product to improve the safety and efficiency of your workplace.

MHA is dedicated to providing you with the highest quality products at the best possible price, with the best possible service. With a long and trusted

reputation in the industry, MHA is a name you can rely on.
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