

Safety Cabinets For Corrosive Goods

- · Non-metallic safety cabinets that are built to last
- Heavy duty 15mm welded HDPE construction
- Adjustable shelves
- · Lockable self closing door
- · Storage above or in sump
- Complies with AS 3780-2004
- · Dual compartment cabinets allow acids and bases to be stored in one cabinet
- · All safety signage included







See more information on next page







DG8026

Code	Details	Storage Capacity (L)	Compartment	No. Of Shelves	Internal Dimensions HxWxD (mm)	External Dimensions HxWxD (mm)	Unit Weight (kg)
DG8020	Corrosive Goods Cabinet	50	Single	2	585x460x430	800x500x470	39
DG8021	Corrosive Goods Cabinet	100	Dual	4	585x460x430	800x985x470	67
DG8026	Corrosive Goods Cabinet	160	Dual	4	985x460x430	1225x985x470	93
DG8027	Corrosive Goods Cabinet	250	Dual	6	1580x515x370	1820x1100x450	135

Visit www.mhaproducts.com.au for more images and details

ABOUT MHA PRODUCTS

At Manual Handling Australia (MHA), we have the largest range of manual handling and workplace materials handling equipment in Australia. This includes thousands of workplace and storage items suited to every workplace and lifting equipment and trolleys for almost every application. Our products aim to eliminate or reduce manual handling effort in the workplace, while boosting productivity and ensuring workplace safety.

MHA has over many years spent countless hours on product development and sourcing to ensure we can get products to make your workplace not only safer but more efficient.

MHA sources products from all over the world and sells them direct meaning there is no middle man or middle margin added giving you the best possible price and faster service. We also offer customised solutions with trolleys, lifters and many other materials handling equipment to ensure you have the perfect product to improve the safety and efficiency of your workplace.

MHA is dedicated to providing you with the highest quality products at the best possible price, with the best possible service. With a long and trusted reputation in the industry, MHA is a name you can rely on.